
1. kolo 2. kolo výsledný čas body 1. kolo 2. kolo výsledný čas body výsledný čas body
00:52:00.00 01:21:00.00 01:07:00.00 02:36:00.00 01:00:00.00
00:52:59.86 01:21:56.82 01:09:26.76 02:38:17.85 02:04:26.60

10

00:00:59.86 00:00:56.82 00:02:26.76 00:02:17.85 01:04:26.60
00:56:00.00 01:25:00.00 01:18:00.00 02:46:00.00 01:10:00.00
00:57:00.28 01:26:03.32 01:20:39.02 02:48:35.48 02:14:00.48

10 10
00:01:00.28 00:01:03.32 00:02:39.02 00:02:35.48 01:04:00.48
00:54:00.00 01:23:00.00 01:14:00.00 02:42:00.00 01:06:00.00
00:55:01.99 01:24:06.64 01:16:33.51 02:44:41.57 02:12:57.03

10

00:01:01.99 00:01:06.64 00:02:33.51 00:02:41.57 01:06:57.03
00:54:00.00 01:23:00.00 01:12:00.00 02:40:00.00 01:04:00.00
00:55:10.80 01:24:08.23 01:15:10.02 02:43:06.86 02:18:05.36

10 10

00:01:10.80 00:01:08.23 00:03:10.02 00:03:06.86 01:14:05.36
00:56:00.00 01:25:00.00 01:16:00.00 02:44:00.00 01:08:00.00
00:57:13.26 01:26:08.88 01:19:11.35 02:46:59.39 02:31:14.03

15 5
00:01:13.26 00:01:08.88 00:03:11.35 00:02:59.39 01:23:14.03
00:52:00.00 01:21:00.00 01:09:00.00 02:38:00.00 01:02:00.00
00:53:07.90 01:22:10.51 01:11:23.20 02:40:55.73 02:27:08.64

1 400 55
00:01:07.90 00:01:10.51 00:02:23.20 00:02:55.73 01:25:08.64

1 21
223 KV Rajhrad
Titanic Rajhrad

Dvorácek Tomás
Dvorácek Martin
Kvás Dan
Pavelka Vojta
Kocián Matěj

2001
2001
2001
2002
2001

# s.č. Posádka Jméno Ročník
Sprint Slalom Sjezd Body

00:01:56.68

200

00:02:26.76

300 352 852

4002 26
025 KV Lovosice
Lovci

Zalabák Martin
Kratochvíl Jirí
Pošík Jan
Voboril Tomás

2003
2003
2003
2003

813

3 24
238 KV Čelákovice
Škorpióni

Chyba Milan
Chyba Adam
Špitálský Petr
Hrdina Tadeás
Charvát Michael 
Roman

2001
2005
2005
2003
2004
2004 00:02:08.63

158

00:02:33.51

264 316 738

00:02:03.60

176
00:02:45.48

237

2884 23
223 KV Rajhrad
Cukříci Rajhrad

Kafka Jan
Madarec Vojtech
Sedlák Dan
Šebestík Josef
Šiler Miroslav

2004
2004
2005
2006
2005

639

5 25
083 KV Čochtan Plzeň
Dycky Most

Novák Jan
Kapoun Ondrej
Šmolík Vít
Pospíšil Jakub

2003
2002
2004
2002 00:02:22.14

132
00:03:04.39

216 276 624

00:02:19.03

144

00:03:16.86

207

6 22
017 KV DELI Lovosice
Piráti

Kraus Lukás
Průša Dominik
Mitáček David
Kraus Jindrich

2004
2004
2003
2002

600
00:02:19.41

138
00:03:50.73

198 264


